
Western Rockcastle Water Association 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Rockcastle County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

First Revised SHEETNO. 3 

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

Original SHEETNO. 3 

RILES AND REGULATIONS 

SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

ConnectiodTim-on Charge 

DisconnectReconnect 

Field Collection Charge 

After Hours Service Call 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Test Charge 

Returned Check 

Meter Relocation Charge 

45.00 

60.00 

30.00 

45.00 
10% 

25.00 
25.00 

Actual Cost 

The utility will locate water lines for contractors and individuals. A ContractorAndividual who 
damages a water line will be charged the actual cost of repairs. 

Month I Date t Year 

(Signature of Officer) 

($&$-- 
TITLE 

BY AIJTHORlTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
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12/21/2004
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SECTION 9 (1)

By___________________________
Executive Director

benjamin.rogness
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