	FOR Rockcastle Count Commun	y lity, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	1	
Western Rockcastle Water Association (Name of Utility)	First Revised SHEET 1	NO3	
	CANCELING P.S.C. KY.	CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	Original SHEET I	NO. 3	
	ULES AND REGULATIONS		
SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHA	KOES:	45.00	
Connection/Turn-on Charge		45.00	
Disconnect/Reconnect	CANCELLED	60.00	
Field Collection Charge		30.00	
After Hours Service Call	August 12, 2025	45.00	
Late Payment Penalty		10%	
Meter Test Charge	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	25.00	
Returned Check	SERVICE COMMISSION	25.00	
Meter Relocation Charge		Actual Cost	

The utility will locate water lines for contractors and individuals. A Contractor/Individual who damages a water line will be charged the actual cost of repairs.

DATE OF ISSUE 12/29/04		
•	Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE 12/21/04		
·	Month / Date / Year	
	2 2	
ISSUED BY Charles W. 1	Section	
	(Signature of Officer)	
TITLE PRESIDENT		
TITLE PRESIDENT		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
IN CASE NO	DATED	

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
12/21/2004
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

,

Executive Director